  GFT-OP-11b (11-JUL-2013)
Letter of Attestation
Manufacturer Name & Address
: Airsafe Airport Equipment Co. Ltd
Room 27AB DongTai Bldg.
No. 309 Tang Gu Road
Shanghai, 200080
China

Intertek Testing Services Shanghai
Building No.86, 1198 Qinzhou Road (North),
Caohejing Development Zone,
Shanghai 200233, China
Intertek Testing Services Shanghai
Building No.86, 1198 Qinzhou Road (North),
Caohejing Development Zone,
Shanghai 200233, China
Annex to Letter of Attestation
IEC Class Wattage (W)  Manufacturer’s Catalog
Number
- 10/15 ITF-015-6.6/6.6
- 20/25 ITF-025-6.6/6.6
 30W, 45W 30/45 ITF-045-6.6/6.6
65W 65 ITF-065-6.6/6.6
100W 100 ITF-100-6.6/6.6
150W 150 ITF-150-6.6/6.6
200W 200 ITF-200-6.6/6.6
300W 300 ITF-300-6.6/6.6
Signature
Name: Berlin Duan
Position: Manager
Original Issue Date: March  2015